F J’ 5 ww%m& Jakels

SIGNATURE SPONSOR: $5,000 (1) o~

Two tables for 10

Name/Logo premier placement in online auction platform
Name/Logo on all print materials & event program
Name/Logo in social media blasts

Various recognition location throughout venue

IMPACT SPONSOR: $3,500 (2)

One table for 10

Name/Logo premier placement in online auction platform
Name/Logo on all print materials & event program
Name/Logo in social media blasts
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COMMUNITY SPONSOR: $2,000 (2)

e One table for 10
* Name/Logo on all print materials & event program
* Name/Logo in social media blasts

SUPPORTING SPONSOR: VARIOUS*

Auction Sponsor
Hospitality Sponsor
Registration Sponsor
Entertainment Sponsor
Dessert Sponsor
Community Partner

*Recognition at Event
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* Single
* Table for 10
(Includes dinner, beer & wine, appetizers, & dessert)

$1500
$1000
$ 750
$ 750
$ 500
$ 250

$ 125
$1150




