

# Celebrating the Journey

BSBAC GALA

## Sponsorships & Tickets



#### SIGNATURE SPONSOR: \$5,000 (1)

- Two tables for 10
- Name/Logo premier placement in online auction platform
- Name/Logo on all print materials & event program
- Name/Logo in social media blasts
- Various recognition location throughout venue

#### IMPACT SPONSOR: \$3,500 (2)

- One table for 10
- Name/Logo premier placement in online auction platform
- Name/Logo on all print materials & event program
- Name/Logo in social media blasts

### COMMUNITY SPONSOR: \$2,000 (2)

- One table for 10
- Name/Logo on all print materials & event program
- Name/Logo in social media blasts

#### SUPPORTING SPONSOR: VARIOUS\*

<ul> <li>Auction Sponsor</li> </ul>	\$1500
<ul> <li>Hospitality Sponsor</li> </ul>	\$1000
<ul> <li>Registration Sponsor</li> </ul>	\$ 750
<ul> <li>Entertainment Sponsor</li> </ul>	\$ 750
<ul> <li>Dessert Sponsor</li> </ul>	\$ 500
<ul> <li>Community Partner</li> </ul>	\$ 250
*Recognition at Event	

#### TICKETS\*

<ul> <li>Single</li> </ul>		\$ 125
<ul> <li>Table for 1</li> </ul>	.0	\$1150

(Includes dinner, beer & wine, appetizers, & dessert)